Oneida Lake Region

Automobile Club of America
presents its

64th Annual

Car Show

in the Shade

CAR SHOW AND FLEA MARKET at

Clay Town Park
4821 Wetzel Road, Liverpool — map on back
Sunday, June 4, 2017

Auto Parts Food & Beverages Antique Items Collectibles Crafts
Dash Plaques for first 150 cars

AWARDS in all CLASSES
PLUS Presidents Choice for Best of Show and
awards for original, unrestored vehicles in class 1 through 7

Classes for Judging

1900-1931 (FREE show admission)
1932 to 1948

1949 to 1954

1955 to 1959

1960 to 1970

1971 to 1978

1979 to 1992

Corvairs — all years

Pony cars 1964 to 1992

O o0 NOOULLDE WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Muscle Cars 1960 to 1992

Second generation Muscle Cars 1993 and up
Street Rod, Custom & Modified to 1948
Custom & Modified 1948 to 1992

Trucks, all capacities, up to 1992

All Volkswagens to 1992

All foreign EXCEPT VWs, to 1992

Special Interest — domestic & foreign
Motorcycles up to 1992

19 Antique Engine Displays -- FREE

Cars must be on the field by NOON to be judged!
Trophies awarded at 3 pm

Show Chairman for questions or Flea Market information:
Jim Smith, 315-468-2331 Cell: 315-878-6188 E: jsmithauto@twcny.rr.com

Show Car Gate Opens at 8 am

DETACH AND RETURN TO AACA Show in the Shade, 3220 Cessna Rd., Warners, NY 13184

Car Pre-registration $8 ($10 at gate) Price includes admission for 2 adults & children

Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Year Make Model

Pre-register no later than May 30

Class

Please Make All Checks Payable to: Oneida Lake Region AACA

WWW.OLRAACA.ORG

FACEBOOK: olraaca



