

Oneida Lake Region

Automobile Club of America presents its

64th Annual



Car Show in the Shade

CAR SHOW AND FLEA MARKET at

Clay Town Park

4821 Wetzel Road, Liverpool – map on back

Sunday, June 4, 2017

Auto Parts Food & Beverages Antique Items Collectibles Crafts

Dash Plaques for first 150 cars

AWARDS in all CLASSES

PLUS Presidents Choice for Best of Show and awards for original, unrestored vehicles in class 1 through 7

Classes for Judging

1	1900-1931 (FREE show admission)	10	Muscle Cars 1960 to 1992
2	1932 to 1948	11	Second generation Muscle Cars 1993 and up
3	1949 to 1954	12	Street Rod, Custom & Modified to 1948
4	1955 to 1959	13	Custom & Modified 1948 to 1992
5	1960 to 1970	14	Trucks, all capacities, up to 1992
6	1971 to 1978	15	All Volkswagens to 1992
7	1979 to 1992	16	All foreign EXCEPT VWs, to 1992
8	Corvairs – all years	17	Special Interest – domestic & foreign
9	Pony cars 1964 to 1992	18	Motorcycles up to 1992

19 Antique Engine Displays -- FREE

Cars must be on the field by NOON to be judged!

Trophies awarded at 3 pm

Show Chairman for questions or Flea Market information:

Jim Smith, 315-468-2331 Cell: 315-878-6188 E: jsmithauto@twcny.rr.com

Show Car Gate Opens at 8 am

DETACH AND RETURN TO AACA Show in the Shade, 3220 Cessna Rd., Warners, NY 13184

Car Pre-registration \$8 (\$10 at gate) Price includes admission for 2 adults & children

Name_____

Address______

City/State/Zip______ Pre-register no later than May 30

Year____ Make____ Model___ Class ___ Please Make All Checks Payable to: Oneida Lake Region AACA

WWW.OLRAACA.ORG

FACEBOOK: olraaca